
ptno Des Ref

Model 1000 MOTO CHARGER,NOPACK

183010=30040 RUBBER FEET

185000=30480 TOP CABINET

185000=30490 BOTTOM CABINET,BLACK

275000=15750 RUBBER KEYPAD

275000=15760 RUBBER KEYPAD,AT&T

391=60204030 SCREW-PPTT M3X8 MS/ZP

391=60204080 SCREW M3X6 PA MS/ZP

391=60204170 SCREW M3.0X4 MS/ZP

391=61503060 SCREW-WHTT M3.0X6 (D=8.0)

392010=10040 FIBRE WASHER M3

392010=10100 FIBRE WASHER ID3.2 OD6.8

403021=10603 METAL PLATE,WEIGHT

851001=13364 PCB ASSY,POWER

042010=12181A PCB

057=22100014 CAP-E 220U 20% 10V C8,17

076=10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 C9,12

149=00000023 1.7MM DC JACK J1

149=00000069 USB/A-TYPE SOCKET,SHCU201

209117=10013 TRANSISTOR NPN 8050 Q8

209=00000001 TRS-NPN 2N3904 SMD Q1,2

212107=10000 DIODE-SI 1N4148 D5-7

212107=10025 DIODE SCHOTTKY IN5818,1A D3

241=10200003 RES-TFC 1K 5% 1/10W 0603 R12

241=10300003 RES-TFC 10K 5% 1/10W 0603 R1

241=12000003 RES-TFC 12R 5% 1/10W 0603 R17

241=33000003 RES-TFC 33R 5% 1/10W 0603 R21

241=39100003 RES-TFC 390R 5% 1/10W0603 R3

851001=13365 PCB ASSY,DIMPLE

042010=12182A PCB

851001=13366 PCB ASSY, MAIN

042010=12183A PCB

076=10000012 CAP-MCC 10P .25P NPO 0603 C15,C16

076=10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 C6,7

076=10900012 CAP-MCC 1P .25P NPO 0603 C11

076=22200014 CAP-MCC 2N2 10% X7R 0603 C13

076=30900012 CAP-MCC 3P .25P NPO 0603 C10

076=33000023 CAP-MCC 33P 5% NPO 0603 C1,2

076=35900012 CAP-MCC 3P5 .25P NPO 0603 C14

080=00000058 CRYSTAL 4MHZ Y1



082=00200000 LED DISPLAY E40363

124000=10001 RF COIL 31T L3

162089=10013 RF WIRE LOOP ID=4 WD=0.6 L2

201=15080000 TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK

201=40080000 TUBE-HS 4MM BLACK

209117=10013 TRANSISTOR NPN 8050 Q9

209=00000003 TRS-NPN 2SC3356 SMD R25 Q5

210=00000000 TRS-PNP 2N3906 SMD Q3,4,6,7

211328=10444 IC TM57PR40S28CG U1

212107=10000 DIODE-SI 1N4148 D4

222=36080004 ZENER DIODE 3V6, 5%, 0.5W D*

240=33006022 RES-CF 300K, 5%, 1/4W L1

240=68206011 RES-CF 6K8 5% 1/8W R15

241=10100003 RES-TFC 100R 5% 1/10W0603 R4-11

241=10200003 RES-TFC 1K 5% 1/10W 0603 R13,14,16,18

241=22300003 RES-TFC 22K 5% 1/10W 0603 R2

241=33000003 RES-TFC 33R 5% 1/10W 0603 R20

241=33100003 RES-TFC 330R 5% 1/10W0603 R22

241=68200003 RES-TFC 6K8 5% 1/10W 0603 R19

248=22000001 RES-MOF 22R 1% 1W R23

354=12600000 WIRE UL1007 #26 BLACK GND

354=12600001 WIRE UL1007 #26 BROWN CC

354=12600002 WIRE UL1007 #26 RED

354=12600003 WIRE UL1007 #26 ORANGE

354=12600004 WIRE UL1007 #26 YELLOW

354=12600005 WIRE UL1007 #26 GREEN BD

354=13000050 WIRE UL1571 #30 BLACK 2X0.09

403021=10602 CONTACT PLATE


